
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-59247-680801ea57b2a
April 22, 2025

Petzone Market Company
Building 1485, Street 22
Al Rai, KUWAIT
Kuwait

Vee Enterprises
1066 South Ogden Drive
 Los Angeles
 CA
 USA

Air USLAX

Kuwait Al Rai

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Cat Toys 115 lbs United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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A SERVICE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH ON THE UNPAID BALANCE WILL BE MADE ON ALL PAST DUE ACCOUNTS (18%). REASONABLE 
ATTORNEY'S FEES AND COLLECTION COSTS TO BE PAID BY THE BUYER IF REQUIRED TO EFFECT COLLECTION. OUR RESPONSIBILITY CEASES 
UPON OBTAINING A CLEAR RECEIPT FROM THE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY. NO CLAIM ALLOWED AFTER FIVE DAYS FROM THE RECEIPT OF 
GOODS.

Vee Enterprises, Inc.
5281 W Adams Blvd
Los Angeles, CA  90016 US
info@veeenterprises.com
www.VeeEnterprises.com

Invoice

BILL TO

Petzone Market Company
P.O. Box 42466
Shuwaikh  70655 Kuwait

SHIP TO

Petzone Market Company
Petzone Market Company
Building 1485, Street 22
Al Rai, KUWAIT

INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE DUE DATE TERMS ENCLOSED

54572 03/17/2025 $0.00 03/31/2025 Wire Transfer

P.O. NUMBER
PK2503/2231

DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

FUR 00001- EA PURRfect Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00001  9) 240 4.56 1,094.40

FEA 00002- EA PURRfect Feather Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00002  6) 24 4.56 109.44

CRUFEA 00011- EA PURRfect CrunchyFeather Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-
00011  8)

168 4.97 834.96

CUR 00008- EA PURRfect Curly Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00008  8) 24 4.56 109.44

LEA 00088- EA PURRfect Leather Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00088  0) 12 4.56 54.72

GoFUR 00052- EA PURRfect Go-Fur-It Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00052  1) 48 4.92 236.16

CrinB 00053- EA PURRfect CrinkleBouncer- EA (7  52327-00053  8) 36 3.51 126.36

SatB 00040- EA PURRfect SatinBouncer- EA (7  52327-00040  8) 216 2.89 624.24

POU 00022- EA PURRfect Pouncer Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00022  4) 84 3.78 317.52

PAYMENT 3,507.24
BALANCE DUE $0.00
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A SERVICE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH ON THE UNPAID BALANCE WILL BE MADE ON ALL PAST DUE ACCOUNTS (18%). 

REASONABLE ATTORNEY'S FEES AND COLLECTION COSTS TO BE PAID BY THE BUYER IF REQUIRED TO EFFECT COLLECTION. 

OUR RESPONSIBILITY CEASES UPON OBTAINING A CLEAR RECEIPT FROM THE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY. NO CLAIM 

ALLOWED AFTER FIVE DAYS FROM THE RECEIPT OF GOODS.

Vee Enterprises, Inc.

5281 W Adams Blvd
Los Angeles, CA  90016 US
info@veeenterprises.com
www.VeeEnterprises.com

Packing Slip
BILL TO

Petzone Market Company
P.O. Box 42466
Shuwaikh  70655 Kuwait

SHIP TO

Petzone Market Company
Petzone Market Company
Building 1485, Street 22
Al Rai, KUWAIT

INVOICE # 54572
DATE 03/17/2025

  

P.O. NUMBER
PK2503/2231

DESCRIPTION QTY

FUR 00001- EA PURRfect Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00001  9) 240

FEA 00002- EA PURRfect Feather Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00002  6) 24

CRUFEA 00011- EA PURRfect CrunchyFeather Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00011  8) 168

CUR 00008- EA PURRfect Curly Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00008  8) 24

LEA 00088- EA PURRfect Leather Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00088  0) 12

GoFUR 00052- EA PURRfect Go-Fur-It Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00052  1) 48

CrinB 00053- EA PURRfect CrinkleBouncer- EA (7  52327-00053  8) 36

SatB 00040- EA PURRfect SatinBouncer- EA (7  52327-00040  8) 216

POU 00022- EA PURRfect Pouncer Cat Toy- EA (7  52327-00022  4) 84

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
5
9
2
4
7
-
6
8
0
8
0
1
e
a
5
7
b
2
a
/
A
p
r
i
l
 
2
2
,
 
2
0
2
5


		2025-04-22T20:54:06+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-59247-680801ea57b2a




